
MOTOTRBO WEBINARS 

Join the MOTOTRBO monthly webinars for a preview of Motorola Solutions’ roadmap plans, 

details of new products and an opportunity to ask the experts questions.  

 

MOTOTRBO monthly webinars are held in English, French, German and Russian. New for 

2016, we are also presenting the webinars in Italian every two months. You only need to 

register once in order to attend the entire series* – we’ll send reminders one week, one day 

and one hour before each webinar starts. 

 

Don’t worry if you’re not available at the time the webinar runs – we also record the sessions 

and they are available to view on demand at a time to suit you. 

 

See the next page for the schedule and links to register or review previous sessions. 

* Italian January webinar requires separate registration 
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English 
Register 

French 
Register 

German 
Register 

Italian 
Register 

Russian 
Register 

January  
Thursday 21st January  

Listen to Recording 

Friday 5th February 

Listen to Recording 

Thursday 28th January  

Listen to Recording 

Wed 20th January  

Listen to Recording 

Thursday 28th January 

Listen to Recording 

February 
Thursday 18th February 

10:00-11:00 GMT 

Friday 26th February 

15:00-16:00 CET 

Thursday 25th February 

15:00-16:00 CET 
n/a 

Thursday 25th February 

12:00-13:00 MSK 

March 
Thursday 17th March 

10:00-11:00 GMT 

Wed 23rd March 

Thursday 31st March 

15:00-16:00 CEST 

Thursday 24th March 

15:00-16:00 CET 

Friday 18th March 

11:00-12:00 CET 

Thursday 24th March 

12:00-13:00 MSK 

April  
Thursday 21st April 

10:00-11:00 BST 

Friday 29th April 

15:00-16:00 CEST 

Thursday 28th April 

15:00-16:00 CEST 
n/a 

Thursday 28th April 

12:00-13:00 MSK 

May 
Thursday 19th May 

10:00-11:00 BST 

Friday 27th May 

15:00-16:00 CEST 

Wednesday 25th May 

15:00-16:00 CEST 

Tuesday 24th May 

11:00-12:00 CEST 

Thursday 26th May 

12:00-13:00 MSK 

June 
Thursday 16th June 

10:00-11:00 BST 

Friday 24th June 

15:00-16:00 CEST 

Thursday 23rd June 

15:00-16:00 CEST 
n/a 

Thursday 23rd June 

12:00-13:00 MSK 

MOTOTRBO WEBINARS – Q1 & Q2 2016 
NEW FOR 2016! 
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https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8751599456304204289
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1151629949582712577
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8871445124221330433
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3432048951710661633
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/111475457032374785
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/8773119098831127041
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/8773119098831127041
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/8773119098831127041
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/9009815365141576193
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/9009815365141576193
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/9009815365141576193
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6745644945936795906
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6745644945936795906
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6745644945936795906
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5643468102151520769
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5643468102151520769
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5643468102151520769

